
Line 87 timetable
Daytime normal bus line

All journeys are operated by low-floor vehicles

Weekdays
Valid from 21.12.2024 87

SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz

22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12712 Kołłątaja
12713 Kołłątaja
12714 Kołłątaja
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12712 Kołłątaja
12713 Kołłątaja
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12712 Kołłątaja
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

                                 
 5:06  5:26  5:46  6:04  6:23  6:42  7:00  7:20  7:40
 5:07  5:27  5:47  6:05  6:24  6:43  7:01  7:21  7:41
 5:08  5:28  5:48  6:06  6:25  6:44  7:03  7:23  7:43
 5:10  5:30  5:50  6:09  6:28  6:47  7:06  7:26  7:46
 5:11  5:31  5:51  6:10  6:29  6:49  7:08  7:28  7:48
 5:13  5:33  5:53  6:12  6:31  6:51  7:10  7:30  7:50
 5:15  5:35  5:55  6:14  6:33  6:53  7:13  7:33  7:53
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:15  6:35  6:55  7:15  7:35  7:55
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:16  6:36  6:56  7:16  7:36  7:56
 5:17  5:37  5:57  6:17  6:37  6:57  7:17  7:37  7:57

 5:00 | | | | |  6:50 |  7:10 |  7:30 |  7:50 |  8:10
| | | |  6:10 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | |  6:30 | | | | | | | | | |
|  5:19  5:39  5:59 |  6:19 |  6:39 |  6:59 |  7:19 |  7:39 |  7:59 |

 5:01  5:21  5:41  6:01  6:11  6:21  6:31  6:41  6:51  7:01  7:11  7:21  7:31  7:41  7:51  8:01  8:11
 5:03  5:23  5:43  6:03  6:13  6:23  6:33  6:43  6:53  7:03  7:13  7:23  7:33  7:43  7:53  8:03  8:13
 5:05  5:25  5:45  6:05  6:15  6:25  6:35  6:45  6:55  7:05  7:15  7:25  7:36  7:46  7:56  8:06  8:16
 5:06  5:26  5:46  6:06  6:16  6:26  6:36  6:46  6:56  7:06  7:16  7:26  7:37  7:47  7:57  8:07  8:17
 5:08  5:28  5:48  6:08  6:18  6:28  6:38  6:48  6:58  7:08  7:18  7:28  7:39  7:49  7:59  8:09  8:19
 5:09  5:29  5:49  6:09  6:19  6:29  6:39  6:49  6:59  7:09  7:19  7:29  7:40  7:50  8:00  8:10  8:20
 5:11  5:31  5:51  6:11  6:21  6:31  6:41  6:51  7:01  7:11  7:21  7:31  7:42  7:52  8:02  8:12  8:22
 5:12  5:32  5:52  6:12  6:22  6:32  6:42  6:52  7:02  7:12  7:22  7:32  7:43  7:53  8:03  8:13  8:23
 5:14  5:34  5:54  6:14  6:24  6:34  6:44  6:54  7:04  7:14  7:24  7:34  7:45  7:55  8:05  8:15  8:25
 5:15  5:35  5:55  6:15  6:25  6:35  6:45  6:55  7:05  7:15  7:25  7:35  7:46  7:56  8:06  8:16  8:26
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:16  6:26  6:36  6:46  6:56  7:06  7:16  7:26  7:36  7:47  7:57  8:07  8:17  8:27
 5:17  5:37  5:57  6:17  6:27  6:37  6:47  6:57  7:07  7:17  7:27  7:37  7:48  7:58  8:08  8:18  8:28

                                 
14:00

 8:01  8:20  8:41 12:41 13:00 13:20 13:40 | 14:10 14:20 14:39 14:58
 8:02  8:21  8:42 … 12:42 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:40 14:59
 8:04  8:23  8:44 … 12:44 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:13 14:23 14:42 15:01
 8:07  8:26  8:47 … 12:47 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:45 15:04
 8:09  8:28  8:48 … 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:18 14:28 14:47 15:06
 8:11  8:30  8:50 … 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:49 15:09
 8:13  8:32  8:52 … 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:52 15:12
 8:15  8:34  8:54 … 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:24 14:34 14:54 15:14
 8:16  8:35  8:55 … 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:55 15:15
 8:17  8:36  8:56 … 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:56 15:16

| | | … | | | | | | | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30
| | | … | | | | 14:10 | | | | | | | |

 8:19  8:39  8:59 … 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 | 14:19 14:29 14:39 | 14:59 | 15:19 |
 8:21  8:41  9:01 … 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31
 8:23  8:43  9:03 … 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33
 8:26  8:46  9:06 … 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36
 8:27  8:47  9:07 … 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37
 8:29  8:49  9:09 … 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:09 15:19 15:29 15:40
 8:30  8:50  9:10 … 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:41
 8:32  8:52  9:12 … 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:43
 8:33  8:53  9:13 … 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:44
 8:35  8:55  9:15 … 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:46
 8:36  8:56  9:16 … 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:47
 8:37  8:57  9:17 … 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:48
 8:38  8:58  9:18 … 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:28 14:38 14:48 14:58 15:08 15:18 15:28 15:38 15:49

                                 
15:17 15:37 15:57 16:18 16:39 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:03 19:23 19:43
15:18 15:38 15:58 16:19 16:40 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:04 … 19:24 19:44
15:20 15:40 16:00 16:21 16:42 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:05 … 19:25 19:45
15:23 15:43 16:03 16:24 16:45 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:08 … 19:28 19:48
15:25 15:45 16:05 16:26 16:47 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:10 … 19:30 19:50
15:28 15:48 16:08 16:29 16:49 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:12 … 19:32 19:52
15:31 15:51 16:11 16:32 16:52 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:14 … 19:34 19:54
15:33 15:53 16:13 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:15 … 19:35 19:55
15:34 15:54 16:14 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:16 … 19:36 19:56
15:35 15:55 16:15 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:17 … 19:37 19:57

| 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | | | | … | |
15:39 | 15:59 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 16:59 | 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 … 19:39 19:59
15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 … 19:41 20:01
15:43 15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 … 19:43 20:03
15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 … 19:46 20:05
15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 … 19:47 20:06
15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 … 19:49 20:08
15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 … 19:50 20:09
15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 … 19:52 20:11
15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 … 19:53 20:12
15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 … 19:55 20:14
15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 … 19:56 20:15
15:58 16:08 16:18 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 … 19:57 20:16
15:59 16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 … 19:58 20:17
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22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

                                 
20:05 21:45 22:07 22:27 22:47
20:06 … 21:46 22:08 22:28 22:48
20:07 … 21:47 22:09 22:29 22:49
20:09 … 21:49 22:11 22:31 22:51
20:10 … 21:50 22:12 22:32 22:52
20:12 … 21:52 22:13 22:33 22:53
20:14 … 21:54 22:15 22:35 22:55
20:15 … 21:55 22:16 22:36 22:56
20:16 … 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56
20:17 … 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57
20:19 … 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:59
20:21 … 22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01
20:23 … 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03
20:25 … 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05
20:26 … 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
20:28 … 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
20:29 … 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09
20:31 … 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11
20:32 … 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:12
20:34 … 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:14
20:35 … 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
20:36 … 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16
20:37 … 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17
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 5:33  5:53  6:14  6:34  6:56  7:17  7:39  7:59  8:18  8:28  8:38
 5:35  5:55  6:16  6:36  6:58  7:19  7:41  8:01  8:20  8:30  8:40
 5:37  5:57  6:18  6:38  7:00  7:21  7:43  8:03  8:22  8:32  8:42
 5:39  5:59  6:20  6:40  7:02  7:23  7:45  8:05  8:24  8:34  8:44

                                 
 8:25  8:45  9:05  9:25  9:45 13:45 14:05 14:15 14:24 14:34 14:44 14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34
 8:27  8:47  9:07  9:27  9:47 … 13:47 14:07 14:17 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36
 8:28  8:48  9:08  9:28  9:48 … 13:48 14:08 14:18 14:27 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37
 8:29  8:49  9:09  9:29  9:49 … 13:49 14:09 14:19 14:28 14:38 14:48 14:58 15:08 15:18 15:28 15:38
 8:31  8:51  9:11  9:31  9:51 … 13:51 14:11 14:21 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40
 8:32  8:52  9:12  9:32  9:52 … 13:52 14:12 14:22 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41
 8:34  8:54  9:14  9:34  9:54 … 13:54 14:14 14:24 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43
 8:35  8:55  9:15  9:35  9:55 … 13:55 14:15 14:25 14:34 14:44 14:54 15:04 15:14 15:24 15:34 15:44
 8:37  8:57  9:17  9:37  9:57 … 13:57 14:17 14:27 14:36 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46
 8:38  8:58  9:18  9:38  9:58 … 13:58 14:18 14:28 14:37 14:47 14:57 15:07 15:17 15:27 15:37 15:47
 8:41  9:01  9:21  9:41 10:01 … 14:01 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51
 8:41  9:01  9:21  9:41 10:01 … 14:01 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51
 8:42  9:02  9:22  9:42 10:02 … 14:02 14:22 14:32 14:42 14:52 15:02 15:12 15:22 15:32 15:42 15:52

| | | | | … | | 14:33 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:33 | 15:53
 8:45  9:05  9:25  9:45 10:05 … 14:05 14:25 14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45
 8:47  9:07  9:27  9:47 10:07 … 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47
 8:48  9:08  9:28  9:48 10:08 … 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15:48
 8:49  9:09  9:29  9:49 10:09 … 14:09 14:29 14:49 15:09 15:29 15:49
 8:51  9:11  9:31  9:51 10:11 … 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51
 8:54  9:14  9:34  9:54 10:14 … 14:14 14:35 14:55 15:16 15:37 15:57
 8:56  9:16  9:36  9:56 10:16 … 14:16 14:37 14:57 15:18 15:39 15:59
 8:58  9:18  9:38  9:58 10:18 … 14:18 14:39 14:59 15:20 15:41 16:01
 9:00  9:20  9:40 10:00 10:20 … 14:20 14:41 15:01 15:22 15:43 16:03
 9:02  9:22  9:42 10:02 10:22 … 14:22 14:43 15:03 15:24 15:45 16:05

| | | 10:04 | … | | | | | |
 9:04  9:24  9:44 10:24 … 14:24 14:45 15:05 15:26 15:47 16:07

20

20
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47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

                                 
15:44 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:25 17:35 17:45 18:45 19:05 19:25 19:45
15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:27 17:37 17:47 … 18:47 19:07 19:27 19:47
15:47 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:28 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:28 17:38 17:48 … 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48
15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:29 17:39 17:49 … 18:49 19:09 19:29 19:49
15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:31 17:41 17:51 … 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51
15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:32 17:42 17:52 … 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52
15:53 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 17:34 17:44 17:54 … 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54
15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:35 17:45 17:55 … 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55
15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:37 17:47 17:57 … 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57
15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:38 17:48 17:58 … 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58
16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:41 17:51 18:01 … 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01
16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:41 17:51 18:01 … 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01
16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:42 17:52 18:02 … 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02

| 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:13 | | | | … | | | |
16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 17:55 18:04 … 19:04 19:24 19:44 20:04
16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 17:57 18:06 … 19:06 19:26 19:46 20:06
16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 17:58 18:07 … 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07
16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 17:59 18:07 … 19:07 19:27 19:47 20:07
16:11 16:31 16:51 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:00 18:08 … 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08
16:17 16:35 16:55 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:02 18:10 … 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10
16:19 16:37 16:57 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:04 18:12 … 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12
16:21 16:39 16:59 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:06 18:14 … 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14
16:23 16:41 17:01 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:08 18:16 … 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16
16:25 16:43 17:03 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:10 18:18 … 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18

| | | | | | | | … | 19:40 | |
16:27 16:45 17:05 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:12 18:20 … 19:20 20:00 20:20

                                 
20:05 21:25 21:45 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
20:07 … 21:27 21:47 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
20:08 … 21:28 21:48 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09
20:09 … 21:29 21:49 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10
20:11 … 21:31 21:51 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:12
20:12 … 21:32 21:52 22:13 22:33 22:53 23:13
20:14 … 21:34 21:54 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
20:15 … 21:35 21:55 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16
20:17 … 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17
20:18 … 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:38 22:58 23:18
20:21 … 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01 23:21
20:21 … 21:41 22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01 23:21
20:22 … 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:22

| … | | | | | 23:23
20:24 … 21:44 22:04 22:24 22:44 23:04
20:26 … 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
20:27 … 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07
20:27 … 21:47 22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07
20:28 … 21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
20:30 … 21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10
20:32 … 21:52 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11
20:34 … 21:54 22:13 22:33 22:53 23:13
20:36 … 21:56 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
20:38 … 21:58 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17

| … | 22:19 | | |
20:40 … 22:00 22:39 22:59 23:19

20

20
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Saturdays
Valid from 21.12.2024 87

SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz

22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12731 Kołłątaja
12712 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

                                 
 5:07  5:27  5:47  6:06  8:46  9:03 10:23 10:43 11:02 15:22 15:42 16:03 16:23
 5:08  5:28  5:48  6:07 …  8:47  9:04 … 10:24 10:44 11:03 … 15:23 15:43 16:04 16:24
 5:09  5:29  5:49  6:08 …  8:48  9:06 … 10:26 10:46 11:05 … 15:25 15:45 16:06 16:26
 5:11  5:31  5:51  6:10 …  8:50  9:08 … 10:28 10:48 11:07 … 15:27 15:47 16:08 16:28
 5:12  5:32  5:52  6:11 …  8:51  9:10 … 10:30 10:50 11:09 … 15:29 15:49 16:10 16:30
 5:13  5:33  5:53  6:13 …  8:53  9:12 … 10:32 10:52 11:11 … 15:31 15:51 16:12 16:32
 5:15  5:35  5:55  6:15 …  8:55  9:14 … 10:34 10:54 11:14 … 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:16 …  8:56  9:15 … 10:35 10:55 11:15 … 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:16 …  8:56  9:16 … 10:36 10:56 11:16 … 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36
 5:17  5:37  5:57  6:17 …  8:57  9:17 … 10:37 10:57 11:17 … 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37
 5:19  5:39  5:59  6:19 …  8:59  9:19 … 10:39 10:59 11:19 … 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39

 5:00 | | | | … | | … | | | … | | | |
 5:01  5:21  5:41  6:01  6:21 …  9:01  9:21 … 10:41 11:01 11:21 … 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41
 5:03  5:23  5:43  6:03  6:23 …  9:03  9:23 … 10:43 11:03 11:23 … 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43
 5:05  5:25  5:45  6:05  6:25 …  9:05  9:25 … 10:45 11:06 11:26 … 15:46 16:05 16:25 16:45
 5:06  5:26  5:46  6:06  6:26 …  9:06  9:26 … 10:46 11:07 11:27 … 15:47 16:06 16:26 16:46
 5:08  5:28  5:48  6:08  6:28 …  9:08  9:28 … 10:48 11:09 11:29 … 15:49 16:08 16:28 16:48
 5:09  5:29  5:49  6:09  6:29 …  9:09  9:29 … 10:49 11:10 11:30 … 15:50 16:09 16:29 16:49
 5:11  5:31  5:51  6:11  6:31 …  9:11  9:31 … 10:51 11:12 11:32 … 15:52 16:11 16:31 16:51
 5:12  5:32  5:52  6:12  6:32 …  9:12  9:32 … 10:52 11:13 11:33 … 15:53 16:12 16:32 16:52
 5:14  5:34  5:54  6:14  6:34 …  9:14  9:34 … 10:54 11:15 11:35 … 15:55 16:14 16:34 16:54
 5:15  5:35  5:55  6:15  6:35 …  9:15  9:35 … 10:55 11:16 11:36 … 15:56 16:15 16:35 16:55
 5:16  5:36  5:56  6:16  6:36 …  9:16  9:36 … 10:56 11:17 11:37 … 15:57 16:16 16:36 16:56
 5:17  5:37  5:57  6:17  6:37 …  9:17  9:37 … 10:57 11:18 11:38 … 15:58 16:17 16:37 16:57

                                 
16:43 17:43 18:05 19:45 20:06 21:46 22:07 22:27 22:47
16:44 … 17:44 18:06 … 19:46 20:07 … 21:47 22:08 22:28 22:48
16:46 … 17:46 18:07 … 19:47 20:08 … 21:48 22:09 22:29 22:49
16:48 … 17:48 18:09 … 19:49 20:10 … 21:50 22:11 22:31 22:51
16:50 … 17:50 18:11 … 19:51 20:11 … 21:51 22:12 22:32 22:52
16:52 … 17:52 18:12 … 19:52 20:12 … 21:52 22:13 22:33 22:53
16:54 … 17:54 18:14 … 19:54 20:14 … 21:54 22:15 22:35 22:55
16:55 … 17:55 18:15 … 19:55 20:15 … 21:55 22:16 22:36 22:56
16:56 … 17:56 18:16 … 19:56 20:16 … 21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56
16:57 … 17:57 18:17 … 19:57 20:17 … 21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57
16:59 … 17:59 18:19 … 19:59 20:19 … 21:59 22:19 22:39 22:59
17:01 … 18:01 18:21 … 20:01 20:21 … 22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01
17:03 … 18:03 18:23 … 20:03 20:23 … 22:03 22:23 22:43 23:03
17:05 … 18:05 18:25 … 20:05 20:25 … 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05
17:06 … 18:06 18:26 … 20:06 20:26 … 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
17:08 … 18:08 18:28 … 20:08 20:28 … 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
17:09 … 18:09 18:29 … 20:09 20:29 … 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09
17:11 … 18:11 18:31 … 20:11 20:31 … 22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11
17:12 … 18:12 18:32 … 20:12 20:32 … 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:12
17:14 … 18:14 18:34 … 20:14 20:34 … 22:14 22:34 22:54 23:14
17:15 … 18:15 18:35 … 20:15 20:35 … 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
17:16 … 18:16 18:36 … 20:16 20:36 … 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16
17:17 … 18:17 18:37 … 20:17 20:37 … 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17

                                 
 5:06  5:26  5:46  8:46  9:05 10:25 10:45 15:25 15:45 17:45 18:06 21:26
 5:08  5:28  5:48 …  8:48  9:07 … 10:27 10:47 … 15:27 15:47 … 17:47 18:08 … 21:28
 5:09  5:29  5:49 …  8:49  9:08 … 10:28 10:48 … 15:28 15:48 … 17:48 18:09 … 21:29
 5:10  5:30  5:50 …  8:50  9:09 … 10:29 10:49 … 15:29 15:49 … 17:49 18:10 … 21:30
 5:12  5:32  5:52 …  8:52  9:11 … 10:31 10:51 … 15:31 15:51 … 17:51 18:12 … 21:32
 5:13  5:33  5:53 …  8:53  9:12 … 10:32 10:52 … 15:32 15:52 … 17:52 18:13 … 21:33
 5:15  5:35  5:55 …  8:55  9:14 … 10:34 10:54 … 15:34 15:54 … 17:54 18:15 … 21:35
 5:16  5:36  5:56 …  8:56  9:15 … 10:35 10:55 … 15:35 15:55 … 17:55 18:16 … 21:36
 5:17  5:37  5:57 …  8:57  9:17 … 10:37 10:57 … 15:37 15:57 … 17:57 18:17 … 21:37
 5:18  5:38  5:58 …  8:58  9:18 … 10:38 10:58 … 15:38 15:58 … 17:58 18:18 … 21:38
 5:21  5:41  6:01 …  9:01  9:21 … 10:41 11:01 … 15:41 16:01 … 18:01 18:21 … 21:41
 5:21  5:41  6:01 …  9:01  9:21 … 10:41 11:01 … 15:41 16:01 … 18:01 18:21 … 21:41
 5:22  5:42  6:02 …  9:02  9:22 … 10:42 11:02 … 15:42 16:02 … 18:02 18:22 … 21:42
 5:24  5:44  6:04 …  9:04  9:24 … 10:44 11:04 … 15:44 16:04 … 18:04 18:24 … 21:44
 5:26  5:46  6:06 …  9:06  9:26 … 10:46 11:06 … 15:46 16:06 … 18:06 18:26 … 21:46
 5:27  5:47  6:07 …  9:07  9:27 … 10:47 11:07 … 15:47 16:07 … 18:07 18:27 … 21:47
 5:27  5:47  6:07 …  9:07  9:27 … 10:47 11:07 … 15:47 16:07 … 18:07 18:27 … 21:47
 5:28  5:48  6:08 …  9:08  9:28 … 10:48 11:08 … 15:48 16:08 … 18:08 18:28 … 21:48
 5:30  5:50  6:10 …  9:10  9:30 … 10:50 11:11 … 15:51 16:10 … 18:10 18:30 … 21:50
 5:31  5:51  6:12 …  9:12  9:32 … 10:52 11:13 … 15:53 16:12 … 18:12 18:32 … 21:52
 5:33  5:53  6:14 …  9:14  9:34 … 10:54 11:15 … 15:55 16:14 … 18:14 18:34 … 21:54
 5:35  5:55  6:16 …  9:16  9:36 … 10:56 11:17 … 15:57 16:16 … 18:16 18:36 … 21:56
 5:37  5:57  6:18 …  9:18  9:38 … 10:58 11:19 … 15:59 16:18 … 18:18 18:38 … 21:58
 5:39  5:59  6:20 …  9:20  9:40 … 11:00 11:21 … 16:01 16:20 … 18:20 18:40 … 22:00

20 20 20

20 20 20

20 20 20 20 20
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47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

                                 
21:46 22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
21:48 22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09
21:50 22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10
21:52 22:12 22:32 22:52 23:12
21:53 22:13 22:33 22:53 23:13
21:55 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
21:56 22:16 22:36 22:56 23:16
21:57 22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17
21:58 22:18 22:38 22:58 23:18
22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01 23:21
22:01 22:21 22:41 23:01 23:21
22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:22

| | | | 23:23
22:04 22:24 22:44 23:04
22:06 22:26 22:46 23:06
22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07
22:07 22:27 22:47 23:07
22:08 22:28 22:48 23:08
22:10 22:30 22:50 23:10
22:11 22:31 22:51 23:11
22:13 22:33 22:53 23:13
22:15 22:35 22:55 23:15
22:17 22:37 22:57 23:17
22:19 | | |

22:39 22:59 23:19
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Sundays and public holidays, New Year, Easter, Christmas
Valid from 21.12.2024 87

SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz

22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12731 Kołłątaja
12712 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22612 Plac Tobrucki
10832 Brama Portowa
10712 Plac Zwycięstwa
12412 Plac Zgody
11721 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12322 Felczaka
12521 Urząd Miasta
18412 Odrowąża 
18022 Wąska Floating Arena
12731 Kołłątaja
14322 Niemcewicza
14711 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14912 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
15031 Łabędzia
46312 Duńska
46211 Złotowska
45912 Wapienna
45812 Warszewo Kościół
59411 Miłosza Szkoła
47312 Podbórzańska Ogrody
47412 Morenowa
47512 Podbórz

Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

47512 Podbórz
47411 Morenowa
47311 Podbórzańska Ogrody
59412 Miłosza Szkoła
45811 Warszewo Kościół
45911 Wapienna
46221 Złotowska
46311 Duńska
15032 Łabędzia
14911 Krasińskiego Wiadukt
14712 Dworzec Niebuszewo
14611 Boguchwały
14321 Niemcewicza
12712 Kołłątaja
12732 Kołłątaja
18021 Wąska Floating Arena
18411 Odrowąża 
12522 Urząd Miasta
12321 Felczaka
11722 Plac Szarych Szeregów
12411 Plac Zgody
10711 Plac Zwycięstwa
10842 Brama Portowa
22811 Plac Zawiszy
22921 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)
22922 SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

Legend:

Request stop

                                 
 8:16

 5:17  5:47  6:16  7:46 |  8:46  9:14 10:44 11:13 15:43 16:14 17:44
 5:18  5:48  6:17 …  7:47  8:17  8:47  9:15 … 10:45 11:14 … 15:44 16:15 … 17:45
 5:19  5:49  6:18 …  7:48  8:18  8:48  9:16 … 10:46 11:16 … 15:46 16:16 … 17:46
 5:21  5:51  6:20 …  7:50  8:20  8:50  9:18 … 10:48 11:18 … 15:48 16:18 … 17:48
 5:22  5:52  6:21 …  7:51  8:21  8:51  9:20 … 10:50 11:20 … 15:50 16:20 … 17:50
 5:23  5:53  6:23 …  7:53  8:23  8:53  9:22 … 10:52 11:22 … 15:52 16:22 … 17:52
 5:25  5:55  6:25 …  7:55  8:25  8:55  9:24 … 10:54 11:24 … 15:54 16:24 … 17:54
 5:26  5:56  6:26 …  7:56  8:26  8:56  9:25 … 10:55 11:25 … 15:55 16:25 … 17:55
 5:26  5:56  6:26 …  7:56  8:26  8:56  9:26 … 10:56 11:26 … 15:56 16:26 … 17:56
 5:27  5:57  6:27 …  7:57  8:27  8:57  9:27 … 10:57 11:27 … 15:57 16:27 … 17:57
 5:29  5:59  6:29 …  7:59  8:29  8:59  9:29 … 10:59 11:29 … 15:59 16:29 … 17:59

 5:00 | | | … | | | | … | | … | | … |
 5:01  5:31  6:01  6:31 …  8:01  8:31  9:01  9:31 … 11:01 11:31 … 16:01 16:31 … 18:01
 5:03  5:33  6:03  6:33 …  8:03  8:33  9:03  9:33 … 11:03 11:33 … 16:03 16:33 … 18:03
 5:05  5:35  6:05  6:35 …  8:05  8:35  9:05  9:35 … 11:05 11:35 … 16:05 16:35 … 18:05
 5:06  5:36  6:06  6:36 …  8:06  8:36  9:06  9:36 … 11:06 11:36 … 16:06 16:36 … 18:06
 5:08  5:38  6:08  6:38 …  8:08  8:38  9:08  9:38 … 11:08 11:38 … 16:08 16:38 … 18:08
 5:09  5:39  6:09  6:39 …  8:09  8:39  9:09  9:39 … 11:09 11:39 … 16:09 16:39 … 18:09
 5:11  5:41  6:11  6:41 …  8:11  8:41  9:11  9:41 … 11:11 11:41 … 16:11 16:41 … 18:11
 5:12  5:42  6:12  6:42 …  8:12  8:42  9:12  9:42 … 11:12 11:42 … 16:12 16:42 … 18:12
 5:14  5:44  6:14  6:44 …  8:14  8:44  9:14  9:44 … 11:14 11:44 … 16:14 16:44 … 18:14
 5:15  5:45  6:15  6:45 …  8:15  8:45  9:15  9:45 … 11:15 11:45 … 16:15 16:45 … 18:15
 5:16  5:46  6:16  6:46 …  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 … 11:16 11:46 … 16:16 16:46 … 18:16
 5:17  5:47  6:17  6:47 …  8:17  8:47  9:17  9:47 … 11:17 11:47 … 16:17 16:47 … 18:17

                                 
20:16

18:15 19:45 | 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:17 22:47
18:16 … 19:46 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:18 22:48
18:17 … 19:47 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:19 22:49
18:19 … 19:49 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:21 22:51
18:21 … 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:22 22:52
18:22 … 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:23 22:53
18:24 … 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:25 22:55
18:25 … 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:26 22:56
18:26 … 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
18:27 … 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57
18:29 … 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
18:31 … 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01
18:33 … 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
18:35 … 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
18:36 … 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
18:38 … 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
18:39 … 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09
18:41 … 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
18:42 … 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12
18:44 … 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14
18:45 … 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
18:46 … 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
18:47 … 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17

                                 
 4:56  8:26  8:56  9:26 17:26 17:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
 4:58 …  8:28  8:58  9:28 … 17:28 17:58 … 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58
 4:59 …  8:29  8:59  9:29 … 17:29 17:59 … 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
 5:00 …  8:30  9:00  9:30 … 17:30 18:00 … 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
 5:02 …  8:32  9:02  9:32 … 17:32 18:02 … 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
 5:03 …  8:33  9:03  9:33 … 17:33 18:03 … 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
 5:05 …  8:35  9:05  9:35 … 17:35 18:05 … 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
 5:06 …  8:36  9:06  9:36 … 17:36 18:06 … 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06
 5:07 …  8:37  9:07  9:37 … 17:37 18:07 … 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
 5:08 …  8:38  9:08  9:38 … 17:38 18:08 … 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
 5:11 …  8:41  9:11  9:41 … 17:41 18:11 … 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
 5:11 …  8:41  9:11  9:41 … 17:41 18:11 … 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
 5:12 …  8:42  9:12  9:42 … 17:42 18:12 … 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12

| … | | | … | | … | | | | | 23:13
 5:14 …  8:44  9:14  9:44 … 17:44 18:14 … 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44
 5:16 …  8:46  9:16  9:46 … 17:46 18:16 … 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
 5:17 …  8:47  9:17  9:47 … 17:47 18:17 … 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
 5:17 …  8:47  9:17  9:47 … 17:47 18:17 … 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47
 5:18 …  8:48  9:18  9:48 … 17:48 18:18 … 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48
 5:20 …  8:50  9:20  9:50 … 17:50 18:20 … 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
 5:21 …  8:51  9:22  9:52 … 17:52 18:21 … 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51
 5:23 …  8:53  9:24  9:54 … 17:54 18:23 … 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53
 5:25 …  8:55  9:26  9:56 … 17:56 18:25 … 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
 5:27 …  8:57  9:28  9:58 … 17:58 18:27 … 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57

| … |  9:30 | … | | … | 21:29 | | |
 5:29 …  8:59 10:00 … 18:00 18:29 … 20:59 21:59 22:29 22:59

30 30 30 30

30

30 30 30
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	Line 87 timetable
	Weekdays
	SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz
	Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

	Saturdays
	SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz
	Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)

	Sundays and public holidays, New Year, Easter, Christmas
	SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa) → Podbórz
	Podbórz → SKM Dworzec Główny (Owocowa)



